
C&D 0003 (TOTAL **) – DATES 04.02.14 – 26.03.14 officer -  

 

Consultee/Organisation Author Agent OBO Agent - Author Would like 
previous 
consultation 
comments 
taken into 
account  y/n 

Commented on 
Soundness 
Yes or No 

LDF d/b 

001 Port of London Authority Lucy Owen   
y (CD) (No 
further 
changes) 

Yes 
192 

002 Zac Carey – Attol Ltd    - Yes 1187 

003 Chris Thomas Chris Thomas British Sign & Graphics 
Association  

y (CD) 
(Changes in 
form) 

Yes 
640 

004 Chris Thomas Chris Thomas Ltd Outdoor Media Centre  
y (CD) 
(Changes in 
form) 

Yes 
640 

005 John Hammerbeck    n Yes 1190 

006 Mr Donald Cameron    - Yes 1218 

007 English Heritage Richard Parish   
n Yes 1043 

008 Princes Gate Mews Residents 
Association Jane Whewell   

y (CD) 
(Changes in 
form) 

Yes 
870 

009 Carol Joseph    n Yes 1267 

010 Piotr Behnke    n Yes 1359 

011 Brompton Association Sophie Blain (Andreae)   n Yes 1358 

012 Jamie Wallace Dp9   n Yes 1384 

013 Environment Agency  Wioleta Osior   

y (B) 
(Changes in 
form) (CD) 
(No further 
changes) 

Yes 

1383 

014 Henry Peterson St. Helen’s Residents’ 
Association   n Yes 1381 

015 Jane Heffron    n No 1245 



016 Tom Hawkley Dp9   n Yes 1346 

017 S Charik    n Yes 324 

018 Michael Bach Victoria Road Residents’ 
Association   n Yes 31 

019  ESSA Anthony Walker   

y (CD) 
(Changes in 
form) 

Yes 
019 

020 Kensington Society Amanda Frame   

y (CD) 
(Changes in 
form) 

Yes 
317 

021 Christine St. John    n Yes 1421 

022 Claire McLean    

y (B) (No 
further 
changes) 

No 
795 

023 GVA  Georgina Church   

y (CD) (No 
further 
changes) 

Yes 
1357 

024 Norland Conservation Society Libby Kinmonth   n Yes 847 

025 Martin Frame    n Yes 883 

026 JMG Andrews    

y (CD, B) 
(Changes in 
form) 

Yes 
1213 

027 Bell Corwell Simon Avery   
- Yes 788 

028 CJS Clegg    
- Yes 1214 

029 Onslow Neighbourhood 
Association Eva Skinnner   

- Yes 1262 

 
030 SELF-ENTERED – NO HARD COPY Austin 

031 SELF-ENTERED – NO HARD COPY Alan Marchant 

032 SELF-ENTERED – NO HARD COPY Wurtzburg 

033 SELF-ENTERED – NO HARD COPY Rachael Palmer 
 
 
 


	INDEX of Respondants - C&D 0003 - 04.02.14
	001 - Lucy Owen
	002 - Zac Carey - Attol Ltd
	003 - Chris Thomas British Sign
	004 - Chris Thomas Outdoor Media
	005 - John Hammerbeck
	006 - Mr Donald Cameron
	007 - Richard Parish English Heritage (030 English Heritage Richard Parish)
	From: Parish, Richard [0TUmailto:Richard.Parish@english-heritage.org.ukU0T]  Sent: 26 March 2014 16:14 To: Planning Policy Subject: Partial Core Strategy Review: Conservation and Design Policy Review

	007 - Richard Parish English Heritage (Conservation and Design Policy Review Feb 2014)
	008 - Jane Whewell PGMRA
	009 - Carol Joseph
	01 - Jane Heffron
	010 - Piotr Behnke
	011 - Brompton Association Sophie Andreae Blain
	012 - Jamie Wallace DP9
	013 - Wioleta Osior Environment Agency
	014 - Henry Peterson St. Helen's Residents' Assn
	016- Tom Hawkley DP9
	017- Shelley Charik
	018 - Michael Bach
	019 - Anthony Walker ESSA
	020- Amanda Frame Kensington Society
	021 - Christine St. John (1)
	021 - Christine St. John (2)
	022 - Claire McLean
	023 - Georgina Church GVA
	024 - Norland Conservation Society Libby Kinmonth
	025 - Martin Frame
	026 - JMG Andrews - (No previous response) (1)
	026 - JMG Andrews - (No previous response) (2)
	026 - JMG Andrews - (No previous response) (3)
	026 - JMG Andrews - (No previous response) (4)
	026 - JMG Andrews - (No previous response) (5)
	027- Bell Corwell Simon Avery
	028 - CJS Clegg (1)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q1)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q2)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q3)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q4)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q5)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q6)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q7)
	028 - CJS Clegg (q8)
	028- CJS Clegg (q2)
	028- CJS Clegg (q9)
	029 -ONA Eva Skinner
	From: ONA [0TUmailto:onslowna@googlemail.comU0T]  Sent: 24 March 2014 17:01 To: Planning Policy Subject: Response to the Conservation and Design Policy Review February 2014

	030 -  (self entered) Austin
	Conservation and Design Policy Review - Feb 2014
	View Response
	Public Profile
	Private Profile
	Hidden Profile
	Introduction
	Consultation Information
	1- Publication Stage Representation Form
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	Q9
	Q10


	031 - (self entered) Alan Marchant
	Conservation and Design Policy Review - Feb 2014
	View Response
	Public Profile
	Private Profile
	Hidden Profile
	Introduction
	Consultation Information
	1- Publication Stage Representation Form
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	Q9
	Q10


	032 - (self entered) Wurtzburg
	Conservation and Design Policy Review - Feb 2014
	View Response
	Public Profile
	Private Profile
	Hidden Profile
	Introduction
	Consultation Information
	1- Publication Stage Representation Form
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	Q9
	Q10


	033 - (self entered) Rachael Palmer
	Conservation and Design Policy Review - Feb 2014
	View Response
	Public Profile
	Private Profile
	Hidden Profile
	Introduction
	Consultation Information
	1- Publication Stage Representation Form
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q5
	Q6
	Q7
	Q8
	Q9
	Q10



